OOO YK "CEBEPO-3AINAA 24"

NHH:
KMr:
OrPH:

PacyeTHbIn cyerT:
BaHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyecknin agpec:

LunpekTop:

7448213131
744801001
1187456032004

40702810390190002131

NAO "YENABUHBECTBAHK"
047501779
30101810400000000779

454112, YensabuHckasa obn, YenabuHck r, lMnoHepckas yn,
aom7,0h 5

MepBywunH Aptem CepreeBuy



